Simplifying Motion Control
1
LRQ-V2 Series Datasheet
• Vacuum compatible to 10-6 Torr
• 75, 150, 300, 450, 600 mm travel
• Up to 205 mm/s speed and up to 100 N thrust
• 100 kg load capacity
• Only 7 feedthrough wires required to control these units

Guide Type Recirculating Ball Linear Guide
Mechanical Drive System Precision lead screw
Limit or Home Sensing Magnetic home sensor
Manual Control No
Axes of Motion 1
Mounting Interface M6 and M3 threaded holes
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 50 °C
CE Compliant Yes
Vacuum Compatible High vacuum (10-6 Torr)
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Backlash
LRQ075AL-V2T4 0.09921875 µm 75 mm (2.953") 23 µm
(0.000906")
< 8 µm
(< 0.000315")
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Backlash
LRQ075BL-V2T4 0.49609375 µm 75 mm (2.953") 15 µm
(0.000591")
< 21 µm
(< 0.000827")
LRQ150AL-V2T4 0.09921875 µm 150 mm (5.905") 45 µm
(0.001772")
< 8 µm
(< 0.000315")
LRQ150BL-V2T4 0.49609375 µm 150 mm (5.905") 25 µm
(0.000984")
< 21 µm
(< 0.000827")
LRQ300AL-V2T4 0.09921875 µm 300 mm
(11.811")
90 µm
(0.003543")
< 8 µm
(< 0.000315")
LRQ300BL-V2T4 0.49609375 µm 300 mm
(11.811")
35 µm
(0.001378")
< 21 µm
(< 0.000827")
LRQ450AL-V2T4 0.09921875 µm 450 mm
(17.716")
135 µm
(0.005315")
< 8 µm
(< 0.000315")
LRQ450BL-V2T4 0.49609375 µm 450 mm
(17.716")
60 µm
(0.002362")
< 21 µm
(< 0.000827")
LRQ600AL-V2T4 0.09921875 µm 600 mm
(23.622")
150 µm
(0.005905")
< 8 µm
(< 0.000315")
LRQ600BL-V2T4 0.49609375 µm 600 mm
(23.622")
90 µm
(0.003543")
< 21 µm